Sabert’s new line of PET hinged tubs delivers a functional, sustainable
packaging solution for prepared foods and deli entrées, combining
clarity, convenience, and efficiency in one versatile design. Perfect
for grab ‘n go applications, they’re ideal for cold foods, salads,
sandwiches, and more.
POWERING GRAB ‘N GO PROGRAMS
PET HINGED
TUBS
The Clear Choice for Fresh Foods
For more cold packaging options, or for more information,
visit www.sabert.com or call 1(800) 722-3781.
03/2026
FEATURES &
BENEFITS
• Hinged design allows for quick
filling and closing, streamlining
back-of-house operations and
supports easy recycling
•	 Made with 65% PCR PET and
is recyclable, helping support
sustainability goals
• Optimized design maintains
high durability and strong
performance​
•	 Clear presentation enhances
food appeal for grab n’ go
and deli merchandising
•	 Easy-open, resealable lid
with a secure locking closure
delivers convenience while
helping maintain freshness
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS
(in inches)
HEIGHT
(in inches)
MATERIAL
CASE
PACK
1205005N1000 Clear 5 oz. Square Tub 4.72 x 4.72 1.26 PET* 1000
1205008N1000 Clear 8 oz. Square Tub 4.72 x 4.72 1.65 PET* 1000
1205012N1000 Clear 12 oz. Square Tub 4.72 x 4.72 2.16 PET* 1000
1205016N900 Clear 16 oz. Square Tub  5.11 x 5.11 2.01 PET* 900
1207024N600 Clear 24 oz. Rectangle Tub 7.48 x 5.11 2.01 PET* 600
1207032N600 Clear 32 oz. Rectangle Tub 7.48 x 5.11 2.75 PET* 600
*made with 65% PCR
MADE FROM
PCR CONTENT
CONVENIENCE GRAB ‘N GO
WHY YOU’LL LOVE IT
RECYCLABLEREFRIGERATOR
FRIENDLY
HINGED